Access Racks and Cards
Key Features:
High-density rack system supports up to 16
modems in a 2U-high, 19-inch wide rack-mount
chassis with integral AC/DC power supply.
Configurable input/output modules support all
serial, voice/fax, Ethernet, DSL and G.703 DTE
interfaces.

Connectors -
RMU9700-SNMP:RJ45 (10BaseT), DB25F (RS232)
Ordering Information
Product Name:
Order Code:
First order your chassis...
16-Slot Access Rack RMU9700-16
Then choose one or two power supplies...
AC Power Supply Card (90-264 VAC) + RPEM PSU9700-AC
DC Power Supply Card (-48 VDC) + RPEM PSU9700-DC
For SNMP management...
NetLink SNMP Management Module RMU9700-SNMP
To cascade additional racks order...
Cascade Module for Access Rack RMU9700-CAS
DTE Adapter Kit (required for connection to SNMP card) MX531
Cat5 100 MHz Patch Cables EVNSL01-0005
Then choose your cards...
Access Card G.703/4 (Nx64)
X.21 75-ohm, BNC MTU270C-X21-75
120-ohm, RJ45 MTU270C-X21-120
V.35 120-ohm, RJ45 MTU270C-V35-120
Access Bridge Card
10BaseT 120-ohm, RJ45 MTU270C-BT-120
mDSL Cards
X.21 MDU9700C-X21
V.35 MDU9700C-V35
G.703/4 (RJ45 & Dual BNC) MDU9700C-G703